M.T.B.F.
35,000 hours
Display
Type: vacuum fluorescent-display
Elements: 7-digit (7 segments)
Hight: 12,5mm
Colour: bright green
plus weighing and status symbols

PR 1608/10 BCD output (open collector)
PR 1621/00 PROFIBUS-DP (12Mbit/s)
Order information
Type Description Order numbers
PR1601/00 Current loop (TTY) 9405 316 01001
PR1602/00 RS 232 (V24) 9405 316 02001
PR1604/00 RS 422/485 9405 316 04001
PR1606/00 Analog output 9405 316 06001
PR1606/80 Analog/BCD output (open emitter) 9405 316 06801
PR1606/81 Analog/BCD output (open collector) 9405 316 06811
PR1608/00 BCD-output (open emitter) 9405 316 08001
PR1608/10 BCD-output (open collector) 9405 316 08101
PR1613/05 Communication-option 9405 316 13051
PR1621/00 PROFIBUS-DP 9405 316 21001
Sartorius Hamburg GmbH
Meiendorfer Straße 205
22145 Hamburg, Germany
Tel. +49.40.67960.303